UITSLAG

plaats nr

1 317
2 315
3 345
4 346
5 329
6 303
7 354
8 313
9 325
10 334
11 320
12 314
13 337
14 327
15 342
16 322
17 347
18 344
19 343
20 324
21 302
22 316
23 304
24 307
25 339
26 340
27 328
28 308
29 348
30 330
31 335
32 338
33 305
34 310
35 331
36 306
37 311
38 341
39 332
40 336
41 333
42 349
43 323
44 319

Ginsteloop 6,7 km

naam
traen bjorn

Lannoo Brecht
Deblouwe Nicky
Creupelandt Ashley
Verspreet Willy
Jens-Magnus Verhelst
Vullers Tracy

Tuttens Sophie
Vynckier Elke

Van D'Huynslager Emma
De Brabandere Hilde
Verhelst cindy
Hallaert Gauthier
Buyse Jiirgen

Bex Patricia

Moyaert Ann

Benoit Annie
Vanhalle Rudy
Verheye Simon
Gurdebeke Bart
Didden An

Galle Saskia

Isebaert Kathy

de pestel nancy
Deloof Jens

Devos Jean-Pierre
Callens Filip

Coene Annick
Vermeersch Kurt
Semetier Sonja
Jacques Gudrun
Dewinter Karen

Billiet Ann

cool aniana

Van Hauwaert Stefanie
Caessens Carine
Glorieux Jolien

De Smet Lien

Deprez Annelies
Cibois Frédéric
Deprez Marloes
Soenens Erwin
Vancompernolle Eline

Van Raemdonck anneleen

gemeente
ruiselede
Oostrozebeke
Waregem
Tielt
Tessenderlo
Tielt

Ooigem
Meulebeke
Harelbeke
Staden
Koolskamp
Ooigem
Wortegem
Oostrozebeke
Heule
Ruiselede
Kortrijk
Veltem-Bergem
Meulebeke
Tielt

Tielt
Markegem
Tielt
DENTERGEM
Oostrozebeke
Oostrozebeke
Meulebeke
TIELT
Rumbeke
Ardooie

Tlelt

Tielt

Wingene

tielt

Tielt
Lotenhulle
Waregem
Tielt

Wingene
Ingooigem
Tielt

Tlelt

Izegem
oeselgem

2016

1984
1996
1985
1992
1956
2001
1975
1972
2000
2003
1977
1979
1993
1976
1959
1969
1969
1962
1992
1957
1972
1978
1974
1971
1989
1973
1969
1971
1972
1968
1980
1982
1970
1978
1987
1971
1993
1988
1981
1992
2002
1961
2000
1982

geb_jr gesl club

m
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jc aalter senior
junior
senior
senior
m+55
AVMO junior
AVI master
master
junior
AC Staden
JCAVMO

junior
master
master
senior
AVI master
m+45
m+45
m+45
m+45
senior
m+55
master

Halestra

jcavmo
Joggingclub n master
JCAVMO
mandeldaljog¢ master

master

senior
master
m+45
AVMO master
master
JCAVMO m+45
JCAVMO master
AV Molenlanc senior
JCAVMO m+45
avmo tielt master
senior
master
senior

Jogging Molei senior
senior
senior
junior
m+45
junior
JCM senior

JCAVMO

categorie

1
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24
24
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
38
39
39
40
40
41
44
49

pl cat min sec

24
32
18
16
24
38
11
23
23
1
9
17
28
45
8
25
34
40
11
28
34
35
49
56
15
26
50
33
35
39
39
40
49
50
27
30
4
46
56
9
14
29
30
15

6,700

snelheid
16,48
16,39
14,73
14,22
14,15
14,04
13,77
13,68
13,68
12,96
12,91
12,85
12,78
12,66
12,51
12,40
12,34
12,31
12,11
12,01
11,98
11,97
11,89
11,85
11,40
11,35
11,22
11,00
10,99
10,97
10,97
10,96
10,92
10,91
10,73
10,72
10,56
10,11
10,07
10,01
9,99
9,69
9,03
8,16



